
Rs.

250

3000

4000

4500

XI/XII COMMERCE & HUMANITIES

with Hindi Psychology 11250  -  11700

with P.Ed. /  Painting 11700

with I.P. 11850

XI/XII SCIENCE STREAM : PCB

with Hindi Psychology 12600  - 13050

with P.Ed. /  Painting 13050

with I.P. 13200

P.G.

XI/XII SCIENCE STREAM : PCM

with P.Ed. /  Painting 12600

with I.P. 12750

6000

6000

with Hindi Psychology

IX - X

VI - VIII

III - V

I - II

K.G.

NUR

2- Composite Annual Fee ( Payable Quarterly in April , July , October & January )

CLASS FEE (QUARTERLY) RS.

12150  - 12600

9600

8250

7500

7350

6000

a- Registration Fee (Non refundable)

b- Admission Fee (Non refundable) Class P.G. - V

c- Fee (Non refundable) Class VI - IX

d- Admission Fee (Non refundable) Class XI

VINYAAS  PUBLIC  SCHOOLVINYAAS  PUBLIC  SCHOOLVINYAAS  PUBLIC  SCHOOLVINYAAS  PUBLIC  SCHOOL

Fee Structure  2023-24

1- One Time Fee at Admission :-


