VINYAAS PUBLIC SCHOOL Fee Structure 2023-24	
a- Registration Fee (Non refundable)	250
b- Admission Fee (Non refundable) Class F	P.G V 3000
c- Fee (Non refundable) Class VI - IX	4000
d- Admission Fee (Non refundable) Class X	KI 4500
2- Composite Annual Fee (Payable Quart	erly in April , July , October & January)
CLASS	FEE (QUARTERLY) RS.
P.G.	6000
NUR	6000
K.G.	6000
I - II	7350
III - V	7500
VI - VIII	8250
IX - X	9600
XI/XII SCIENCE STREAM : PCM	
with Hindi Psychology	12150 - 12600
with P.Ed. / Painting	12600
with I.P.	12750
XI/XII SCIENCE STREAM : PCB	
with Hindi Psychology	12600 - 13050
with P.Ed. / Painting	13050
with I.P.	13200
XI/XII COMMERCE & HUMANITIES	·
with Hindi Psychology	11250 - 11700
with P.Ed. / Painting	11700
with I.P.	11850